Multiple Sclerosis
_ Academy.

MS Foundation MasterClass 10 Module 2
Day 1: 18 March - virtual

Thursday, 18 March 2021

09:15

09:30

10:15

11:15

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:45

16:00

17:00

Key dates

12 May
14 — 21 May
21 May
9 June

Registration

What's happened since we last met (research & clinical update)
Dr David Paling, Consultant Neurologist, Sheffield Teaching Hospitals NHS
Foundation Trust

Hot topics
Dr David Paling

Break

Pregnancy
Dr Ruth Dobson, Honorary Consultant Neurologist, Barts and The London School
of Medicine - Virtual

Managing the lymphopaenic MS patient

Dr Joanne Jones, Consultant Neurologist, Cambridge University Hospitals NHS
Foundation Trust - Virtual - pre recorded

Q&A - live - Dr Nikos Evangelou, Clinical Associate Professor, University of
Nottingham

Break

A coherent model of mind that enables people to self-screen and self-care to
improve the mental well-being of both the professional and person with MS
Ruth Stross, MS Nurse Specialist, Epsom and St Helier University Hospitals

NHS Trust & Jo Johnson, Consultant Neuropsychologist, Mind Your Head - Virtual -
pre recorded

Q&A with Ruth Stross & Jo Johnson - live

Break

Managing vaccinations in people with MS
Dr Monica Marta, Consultant Neurologist, Barts Health NHS Trust - Virtual

Closing remarks

Poster submission

Vote for best project
Project write-up submission
Second day of module 2

This activity has been supported by sponsorship from Roche Products Limited, Biogen Idec Limited and Sanofi Genzyme.

The sponsors have had no control over the educational content of this activity.



