

## **MS Foundation MasterClass 10 Module 2**

Day 1: 18 March - virtual

## Thursday, 18 March 2021

09:15	Registration
09:30	What's happened since we last met (research & clinical update) Dr David Paling, Consultant Neurologist, Sheffield Teaching Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust
10:15	Hot topics Dr David Paling
11:15	Break
11:30	Pregnancy Dr Ruth Dobson, Honorary Consultant Neurologist, Barts and The London School of Medicine - Virtual
12:30	Managing the lymphopaenic MS patient Dr Joanne Jones, Consultant Neurologist, Cambridge University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust - Virtual - pre recorded Q&A - live - Dr Nikos Evangelou, Clinical Associate Professor, University of Nottingham
13:30	Break
14:30	A coherent model of mind that enables people to self-screen and self-care to improve the mental well-being of both the professional and person with MS Ruth Stross, MS Nurse Specialist, Epsom and St Helier University Hospitals NHS Trust & Jo Johnson, Consultant Neuropsychologist, Mind Your Head - Virtual - pre recorded Q&A with Ruth Stross & Jo Johnson - live
15:45	Break
16:00	Managing vaccinations in people with MS  Dr Monica Marta, Consultant Neurologist, Barts Health NHS Trust - Virtual
17:00	Closing remarks

## Key dates

12 May Poster submission
 14 - 21 May Vote for best project
 21 May Project write-up submission
 9 June Second day of module 2